
Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0009 ANUSHA KHANNA HINDI
2 17/0247 RACHNA HINDI
3 17/0348 HAZRA KHATUN HINDI
4 17/0364 SHRUTI HINDI
5 17/0496 ANJALI HINDI
6 17/0499 AANCHAL KUMARI HINDI
7 17/0569 MONIKA HINDI
8 17/0619 RUBY KUMARI RATHORE HINDI
9 17/0694 PRATIMA HINDI

10 17/0695 NEHA HINDI
11 17/0701 YOGITA HINDI
12 17/0789 NISHA HINDI
13 17/0824 KARISHMA HINDI
14 17/0880 POOJA HINDI
15 17/0930 SHEETAL HINDI
16 17/0937 HIMANI HINDI
17 17/0940 DIPALI TANWAR HINDI
18 17/0945 KOMAL HINDI
19 17/0988 HIMANSHI CHANDEL HINDI
20 17/1030 SAPNA MISHRA HINDI
21 17/1032 SAKSHI HINDI
22 17/1037 NANDITA ATTRE HINDI
23 17/1099 SHASHI HINDI
24 17/1103 DOLLY HINDI
25 17/1114 AARTI HINDI
26 17/1123 SUMAN KUMARI HINDI
27 17/1149 ADITI HINDI
28 17/1151 SONALI HINDI
29 17/1196 MAMTA KUMARI HINDI
30 17/1207 BHAWNA HINDI
31 17/1214 ASHA HINDI
32 17/1224 NEELAM HINDI
33 17/1229 LALITA HINDI
34 17/1235 ANNU HINDI
35 17/1236 NISHA HINDI
36 17/1238 ARSHI KHATOON HINDI
37 17/1240 SHEETAL HINDI
38 17/1241 PAYAL HINDI
39 17/1245 KAJAL CHOURASIA HINDI
40 17/1246 BHAWNA HINDI
41 17/1250 MONIKA HINDI
42 17/1254 JYOTI HINDI
43 17/1319 SANGEETA DEVI HINDI
44 17/1406 AASHIYA TABASSUM HINDI
45 17/1590 POOJA KUMARI HINDI

SPM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DISCIPLINE SUBEJCTS 2019-20

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects



46 17/1591 NAMITA MINJ HINDI

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0290 MUSKAN KHAN PHILOSOPHY
2 17/0352 TITIKSHA RUSTAGI PHILOSOPHY
3 17/0485 UDITA YADAV PHILOSOPHY
4 17/0651 SUMUKTA SINGH PHILOSOPHY
5 17/0726 MONIKA PHILOSOPHY
6 17/0827 RIYA PHILOSOPHY
7 17/0876 AANCHAL GUPTA PHILOSOPHY
8 17/0906 DIVYA SINGH PHILOSOPHY
9 17/0927 KANIKA SHARMA PHILOSOPHY

10 17/0934 TEENA TEOTIA PHILOSOPHY
11 17/0937 HIMANI PHILOSOPHY
12 17/0940 DIPALI TANWAR PHILOSOPHY
13 17/0948 PRERNA MALHOTRA PHILOSOPHY
14 17/0988 HIMANSHI CHANDEL PHILOSOPHY
15 17/0995 NIKITA YADAV PHILOSOPHY
16 17/1005 HIMANI PHILOSOPHY
17 17/1028 MUSKAN PHILOSOPHY
18 17/1044 PREETI PHILOSOPHY
19 17/1045 LAXMI PHILOSOPHY
20 17/1090 VIDHI SOLANKI PHILOSOPHY
21 17/1099 SHASHI PHILOSOPHY
22 17/1103 DOLLY PHILOSOPHY
23 17/1104 PRAGYA BATHAM PHILOSOPHY
24 17/1112 SUDHA YADAV PHILOSOPHY
25 17/1207 BHAWNA PHILOSOPHY
26 17/1214 ASHA PHILOSOPHY
27 17/1229 LALITA PHILOSOPHY
28 17/1240 SHEETAL PHILOSOPHY
29 17/1254 JYOTI PHILOSOPHY
30 17/1359 SALONI PHILOSOPHY
31 17/1373 PAYAL PHILOSOPHY
32 17/1410 SHWETA JANGIR PHILOSOPHY
33 17/1458 YUKTI PATWAL PHILOSOPHY
34 17/1564 SHALU SHARMA PHILOSOPHY
35 17/1566 MANISHA SHAKYA PHILOSOPHY
36 17/1567 RAGINI YADAV PHILOSOPHY

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0651 SUMUKTA SINGH Sanskrit 
2 17/0727 NEETU Sanskrit 
3 17/0748 ARCHITA SHARMA Sanskrit 



4 17/0755 AARUSHI SINGHAL Sanskrit 
5 17/0787 SRISHTI PANDEY Sanskrit 
6 17/0791 SHANIYA SAIFI Sanskrit 
7 17/0794 DIPINDER KAUR Sanskrit 
8 17/0832 KANISHKA KOHLI Sanskrit 
9 17/0852 APOORVA SINGH Sanskrit 

10 17/0855 GARIMA VERMA Sanskrit 
11 17/0870 RASHMI Sanskrit 
12 17/0876 AANCHAL GUPTA Sanskrit 
13 17/0899 SHIVANI KATARIA Sanskrit 
14 17/0906 DIVYA SINGH Sanskrit 
15 17/0927 KANIKA SHARMA Sanskrit 
16 17/0934 TEENA TEOTIA Sanskrit 
17 17/0948 PRERNA MALHOTRA Sanskrit 
18 17/0995 NIKITA YADAV Sanskrit 
19 17/1002 RITU Sanskrit 
20 17/1035 NIKITA RAI Sanskrit 
21 17/1042 NISHA Sanskrit 
22 17/1045 LAXMI Sanskrit 
23 17/1090 VIDHI SOLANKI Sanskrit 
24 17/1116 NEELKAMAL Sanskrit 
25 17/1167 NEETU ANAND Sanskrit 

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0262 SAPNA Food Technology
2 17/0544 VITIKA ANEJA Food Technology
3 17/0594 DAYA Food Technology
4 17/0610 KOMAL Food Technology
5 17/0649 ROHINI TANEJA Food Technology
6 17/0719 NISHA Food Technology
7 17/0752 SONIA DABAS Food Technology
8 17/0756 KHUSHBOO Food Technology
9 17/0758 YOGEETA Food Technology

10 17/0762 PRERNA TRIPATHI Food Technology
11 17/0881 GARIMA SINGH Food Technology
12 17/0908 MUSKAN Food Technology
13 17/0925 SUKHPREET KAUR Food Technology
14 17/0931 MAHIMA Food Technology
15 17/0947 PALLAVI GUPTA Food Technology
16 17/1000 PRIYA Food Technology
17 17/1003 KAVITA Food Technology
18 17/1102 MANISHA KANOJIA Food Technology
19 17/1106 SHIVANI Food Technology
20 17/1109 PRIYANKA PG Food Technology
21 17/1111 PRIYANKA MITTAL Food Technology
22 17/1125 BEENA CHAUHAN Food Technology
23 17/1137 AMISHA GUPTA Food Technology



24 17/1148 SIMRAN Food Technology
25 17/1168 FAKEHA SADIQ Food Technology
26 17/1169 SAPNA ARYA Food Technology
27 17/1369 AVANTIKA PAL Food Technology
28 17/1371 GITANJALI Food Technology
29 17/1459 SHWETA Food Technology
30 17/1462 SHIVANI Food Technology
31 17/1568 ANJLAI SINGH Food Technology
32 17/1596 ANNU Food Technology
33 17/1853 PARUL Food Technology

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0019 SHIKHA SHARMA HDFE
2 17/0051 JYOTI SHARMA HDFE
3 17/0213 BHAWNA HDFE
4 17/0266 YASHIKA KHANDELWAL HDFE
5 17/0363 SWATI HDFE
6 17/0368 NUPUR ADHANA HDFE
7 17/0369 KIRTI MITTALIA HDFE
8 17/0370 KHUSHALI SRIVASTAVA HDFE
9 17/0384 PINKI HDFE

10 17/0424 AANCHAL CHHABRA HDFE
11 17/0524 SRISHTI GARG HDFE
12 17/0527 ISHA MITTAL HDFE
13 17/0528 POOJA HDFE
14 17/0568 POOJA HDFE
15 17/0581 MANISHA HDFE
16 17/0586 RUCHIKA HDFE
17 17/0608 SHANIYA PARVEEN HDFE
18 17/0620 YOGITA HDFE
19 17/0628 PRIYA HDFE
20 17/0718 ANTIMA HDFE
21 17/0744 RAVEENA HDFE
22 17/0984 SNIGDHA POPURI HDFE
23 17/1221 SHILPA HDFE
24 17/1225 DISHA GOGIA HDFE
25 17/1226 SWASTI MAVI HDFE
26 17/1228 MADHU HDFE
27 17/1233 KIRAN HDFE
28 17/1234 SANDHYA HDFE
29 17/1237 ANJALI HDFE
30 17/1252 LAKSHMI KUMARI HDFE
31 17/1257 AMRITA HDFE
32 17/1376 ARYA RAMESH HDFE
33 17/1404 SHIVANI THAKUR HDFE
34 17/1407 SHASHI HDFE
35 17/1593 RUKHSAR HDFE



36 17/1594 NISHA HDFE

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0006 NATASHA TYAGI Economics A
2 17/0101 KOMAL BHADORIYA Economics A
3 17/0164 POOJA RANI Economics A
4 17/0314 GITISHA Economics A
5 17/0357 MANSI BHARDWAJ Economics A
6 17/0383 RASHI KUMARI Economics A
7 17/0403 SWATI PANCHAL Economics A
8 17/0408 ALKA JHA Economics A
9 17/0487 SAKSHI Economics A

10 17/0546 TARUSHI JADON Economics A
11 17/0551 SHRUTI Economics A
12 17/0582 NEETU KUMARI Economics A
13 17/0583 ADITI Economics A
14 17/0585 NAINA SINHA Economics A
15 17/0604 SHOBHANA Economics A
16 17/0653 KRITI CHAWLA Economics A
17 17/0700 KUNIKA KAUSHIK Economics A
18 17/0712 VIDHI TYAGI Economics A
19 17/0749 PRACHI MALIK Economics A
20 17/0793 K AVANTIKA REDDY Economics A
21 17/0819 ANJALI Economics A
22 17/0849 KIRTI VIJAYRAN Economics A
23 17/1005 HIMANI Economics A
24 17/1006 SIMRAN Economics A
25 17/1034 ANCHAL JAIN Economics A
26 17/1092 VARSHA GUPTA Economics A
27 17/1104 PRAGYA BATHAM Economics A
28 17/1410 SHWETA JANGIR Economics A
29 17/1458 YUKTI PATWAL Economics A
30 17/1564 SHALU SHARMA Economics A
31 17/1566 MANISHA SHAKYA Economics A
32 17/1567 RAGINI YADAV Economics A

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0001 GAYTRI ANEJA Economics B
2 17/0022 ANJALI KUMARI Economics B
3 17/0038 SHIVANI KUMARI Economics B
4 17/0062 KOMAL GUPTA Economics B
5 17/0161 SIMRAN GOEL Economics B
6 17/0167 KRITIKA BHATNAGAR Economics B
7 17/0210 SANYA DANG Economics B



8 17/0262 SAPNA Economics B
9 17/0306 MAHEK CHAWLA Economics B

10 17/0407 MANJU DALAL Economics B
11 17/0409 SIMRAN SIKRI Economics B
12 17/0410 SHILPA MOL Economics B
13 17/0428 SONAL PAREEK Economics B
14 17/0537 GARIMA SHARMA Economics B
15 17/0544 VITIKA ANEJA Economics B
16 17/0550 SHRUTI TAYAL Economics B
17 17/0592 GARGI Economics B
18 17/0634 ANJALI NAIR Economics B
19 17/0649 ROHINI TANEJA Economics B
20 17/0752 SONIA DABAS Economics B
21 17/0753 SARAL CHAUHAN Economics B
22 17/0795 DHRITI KOHLI Economics B
23 17/0867 YASHVI KOHLI Economics B
24 17/0925 SUKHPREET KAUR Economics B
25 17/0947 PALLAVI GUPTA Economics B
26 17/1031 ANKITA KUMARI Economics B
27 17/1106 SHIVANI Economics B
28 17/1109 PRIYANKA PG Economics B
29 17/1111 PRIYANKA MITTAL Economics B
30 17/1137 AMISHA GUPTA Economics B
31 17/1148 SIMRAN Economics B
32 17/1168 FAKEHA SADIQ Economics B
33 17/1169 SAPNA ARYA Economics B
34 17/1218 ANJANI YADAV Economics B
35 17/1247 ESHITA KAMWAL Economics B
36 17/1363 SWARNIKA KRITI Economics B
37 17/1369 AVANTIKA PAL Economics B
38 17/1371 GITANJALI Economics B
39 17/1374 PREETI SHARMA Economics B
40 17/1375 AMISHA SAINI Economics B
41 17/1459 SHWETA Economics B
42 17/1565 RAKSHITA Economics B
43 17/1568 ANJLAI SINGH Economics B
44 17/1596 ANNU Economics B
45 17/1853 PARUL Economics B

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0020 BHAVYA BHARDWAJ Geography
2 17/0037 HIMANSHI SHARMA Geography
3 17/0060 KIRTI VIJAYRAN Geography
4 17/0163 PRIYA RAJ SINGH Geography
5 17/0166 GUDIA Geography
6 17/0170 PRACHI KANOJIA Geography
7 17/0264 SANJANA KUMARI Geography



8 17/0347 BHARTI Geography
9 17/0355 YUKTI GOEL Geography

10 17/0357 MANSI BHARDWAJ Geography
11 17/0361 SRISHTI NARANG Geography
12 17/0362 GARIMA Geography
13 17/0383 RASHI KUMARI Geography
14 17/0435 SHIVANI KHANNA Geography
15 17/0476 NEELAM Geography
16 17/0481 CHARU SHARMA Geography
17 17/0484 SHRISHTY GARG Geography
18 17/0490 SRISHTI Geography
19 17/0491 KRITIKA Geography
20 17/0492 KOMAL Geography
21 17/0495 V AISHWARIA Geography
22 17/0497 AYUSHI SINGHAL Geography
23 17/0499 AANCHAL KUMARI Geography
24 17/0546 TARUSHI JADON Geography
25 17/0585 NAINA SINHA Geography
26 17/0623 MUSKAN JINDAL Geography
27 17/0749 PRACHI MALIK Geography
28 17/0751 KARISHMA DANI Geography
29 17/0788 VANSHIKA SHARMA Geography
30 17/0849 KIRTI VIJAYRAN Geography
31 17/1241 PAYAL Geography
32 17/1246 BHAWNA Geography
33 17/1250 MONIKA Geography
34 17/1362 KHUSHI Geography
35 17/1363 SWARNIKA KRITI Geography
36 17/1364 AARTI SAINI Geography
37 17/1365 SANGEETA SINGH Geography
38 17/1366 HARSHITA SAINI Geography
39 17/1403 MAHEK Geography
40 17/1405 KIRTI KUMARI Geography
41 17/1411 BABITA Geography
42 17/1570 MEENA Geography
43 17/1571 KARISHMA Geography
44 17/1595 KALPNA KASANA Geography

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0058 SHRUTI GOYAL Sociology
2 17/0062 KOMAL GUPTA Sociology
3 17/0265 MANUSMRITI Sociology

4 17/0363 SWATI Sociology
5 17/0528 POOJA Sociology
6 17/0592 GARGI Sociology
7 17/0655 DISHA AGGARWAL Sociology



8 17/0742 VARSHA SINGHAL Sociology
9 17/0747 PALKI SHARMA Sociology

10 17/0753 SARAL CHAUHAN Sociology
11 17/0760 GEETIKA Sociology
12 17/0764 PRIYA Sociology
13 17/0795 DHRITI KOHLI Sociology
14 17/0883 MANSI THAKUR Sociology
15 17/0930 SHEETAL Sociology
16 17/0945 KOMAL Sociology
17 17/0950 ANJALI Sociology
18 17/0984 SNIGDHA POPURI Sociology
19 17/1030 SAPNA MISHRA Sociology
20 17/1032 SAKSHI Sociology
21 17/1037 NANDITA ATTRE Sociology
22 17/1114 AARTI Sociology
23 17/1120 ROSHNI Sociology
24 17/1149 ADITI Sociology
25 17/1196 MAMTA KUMARI Sociology
26 17/1205 PRIYA JAISWAL Sociology
27 17/1218 ANJANI YADAV Sociology
28 17/1236 NISHA Sociology
29 17/1245 KAJAL CHOURASIA Sociology
30 17/1252 LAKSHMI KUMARI Sociology
31 17/1257 AMRITA Sociology
32 17/1376 ARYA RAMESH Sociology
33 17/1404 SHIVANI THAKUR Sociology
34 17/1407 SHASHI Sociology
35 17/1593 RUKHSAR Sociology
36 17/1594 NISHA Sociology
37 17/1615 POOJA GUPTA Sociology

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0005 NIHARIKA MALHOTRA History A
2 17/0010 SHIVANI PANDEY History A
3 17/0039 KIRTI JHA History A
4 17/0055 KM MUSKAN History A
5 17/0057 KIRTI History A
6 17/0164 POOJA RANI History A
7 17/0208 VISHAKHA PATHAK History A
8 17/0209 NEHA KHANAM History A
9 17/0305 AATIKA ASIF History A

10 17/0406 SANDHYA History A
11 17/0429 SRISHTI BHATTI History A
12 17/0493 SHEFALI History A
13 17/0536 SALONI History A
14 17/0548 SHIWALI KUMARI History A
15 17/0556 PRINCY History A



16 17/0566 NEHA History A
17 17/0582 NEETU KUMARI History A
18 17/0602 PRAGATI History A
19 17/0606 NEHA SINGH History A
20 17/0614 NEETU YADAV History A
21 17/0631 ARIBA ULFAT History A
22 17/0652 JIGYASA SHARMA History A
23 17/0656 TINA LAMBA History A
24 17/0696 SHALINI History A

25 17/0713
RUPAK RATTANMOJ 
PATHAK History A

26 17/0715 IRAM JAHAN History A
27 17/0724 NIKITA ARORA History A
28 17/0727 NEETU History A
29 17/0746 AVANTIKA PAREEK History A
30 17/0748 ARCHITA SHARMA History A
31 17/0754 MAMTA History A
32 17/0755 AARUSHI SINGHAL History A
33 17/0757 SIMRAN History A
34 17/0787 SRISHTI PANDEY History A
35 17/0791 SHANIYA SAIFI History A
36 17/0821 NATASHA History A
37 17/0828 POOJA RANI History A
38 17/0830 BHARTI History A
39 17/0847 KRITIKA SINGH History A
40 17/0848 CHETNA SAGAR History A
41 17/0850 BHAIRAVI SHARMA History A
42 17/0855 GARIMA VERMA History A
43 17/0873 ASTHA SAXENA History A
44 17/0875 HEENA DABAS History A
45 17/0900 HIMANSHI SHARMA History A
46 17/0904 LEKHIKA GAUTAM History A
47 17/0929 VARSHA YADAV History A
48 17/0939 VANI AGGARWAL History A
49 17/0943 ANSHU History A
50 17/0985 MUSKAAN ARORA History A
51 17/0986 PARTHVI TYAGI History A
52 17/0991 SHAILJA VASHISTHA History A
53 17/0992 RAKHI SHUKLA History A
54 17/0994 RITU History A
55 17/1002 RITU History A
56 17/1006 SIMRAN History A
57 17/1029 AYUSHI VIRMANI History A
58 17/1035 NIKITA RAI History A
59 17/1042 NISHA History A
60 17/1100 SHIVANI RAJ History A
61 17/1116 NEELKAMAL History A
62 17/1589 PUJA KUMARI History A
63 17/1592 SHIVANI History A



B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0058 SHRUTI GOYAL History B
2 17/0009 ANUSHA KHANNA History B
3 17/0247 RACHNA History B
4 17/0265 MANUSMRITI History B
5 17/0348 HAZRA KHATUN History B
6 17/0435 SHIVANI KHANNA History B
7 17/0476 NEELAM History B
8 17/0594 DAYA History B
9 17/0610 KOMAL History B

10 17/0623 MUSKAN JINDAL History B
11 17/0655 DISHA AGGARWAL History B
12 17/0719 NISHA History B
13 17/0742 VARSHA SINGHAL History B
14 17/0747 PALKI SHARMA History B
15 17/0756 KHUSHBOO History B
16 17/0758 YOGEETA History B
17 17/0760 GEETIKA History B
18 17/0762 PRERNA TRIPATHI History B
19 17/0764 PRIYA History B
20 17/0788 VANSHIKA SHARMA History B
21 17/0827 RIYA History B
22 17/0881 GARIMA SINGH History B
23 17/0883 MANSI THAKUR History B
24 17/0908 MUSKAN History B
25 17/0931 MAHIMA History B
26 17/0950 ANJALI History B
27 17/1000 PRIYA History B
28 17/1003 KAVITA History B
29 17/1044 PREETI History B
30 17/1102 MANISHA KANOJIA History B
31 17/1112 SUDHA YADAV History B
32 17/1120 ROSHNI History B
33 17/1123 SUMAN KUMARI History B
34 17/1125 BEENA CHAUHAN History B
35 17/1205 PRIYA JAISWAL History B
36 17/1224 NEELAM History B
37 17/1235 ANNU History B
38 17/1238 ARSHI KHATOON History B
39 17/1403 MAHEK History B
40 17/1405 KIRTI KUMARI History B
41 17/1462 SHIVANI History B
42 17/1570 MEENA History B
43 17/1615 POOJA GUPTA History B

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects



Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0020 BHAVYA BHARDWAJ Political Science A
2 17/0060 KIRTI VIJAYRAN Political Science A
3 17/0101 KOMAL BHADORIYA Political Science A
4 17/0163 PRIYA RAJ SINGH Political Science A
5 17/0166 GUDIA Political Science A
6 17/0170 PRACHI KANOJIA Political Science A
7 17/0264 SANJANA KUMARI Political Science A
8 17/0290 MUSKAN KHAN Political Science A
9 17/0314 GITISHA Political Science A

10 17/0347 BHARTI Political Science A
11 17/0352 TITIKSHA RUSTAGI Political Science A
12 17/0355 YUKTI GOEL Political Science A
13 17/0362 GARIMA Political Science A
14 17/0403 SWATI PANCHAL Political Science A
15 17/0408 ALKA JHA Political Science A
16 17/0481 CHARU SHARMA Political Science A
17 17/0484 SHRISHTY GARG Political Science A
18 17/0485 UDITA YADAV Political Science A
19 17/0490 SRISHTI Political Science A
20 17/0491 KRITIKA Political Science A
21 17/0492 KOMAL Political Science A
22 17/0497 AYUSHI SINGHAL Political Science A
23 17/0583 ADITI Political Science A
24 17/0604 SHOBHANA Political Science A
25 17/0634 ANJALI NAIR Political Science A
26 17/0653 KRITI CHAWLA Political Science A
27 17/0700 KUNIKA KAUSHIK Political Science A
28 17/0712 VIDHI TYAGI Political Science A
29 17/0726 MONIKA Political Science A
30 17/0793 K AVANTIKA REDDY Political Science A
31 17/0819 ANJALI Political Science A
32 17/1028 MUSKAN Political Science A
33 17/1359 SALONI Political Science A
34 17/1362 KHUSHI Political Science A
35 17/1373 PAYAL Political Science A
36 17/1411 BABITA Political Science A
37 17/1571 KARISHMA Political Science A
38 17/1595 KALPNA KASANA Political Science A

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0005 NIHARIKA MALHOTRA Political Science B
2 17/0010 SHIVANI PANDEY Political Science B
3 17/0039 KIRTI JHA Political Science B
4 17/0055 KM MUSKAN Political Science B



5 17/0057 KIRTI Political Science B
6 17/0208 VISHAKHA PATHAK Political Science B
7 17/0209 NEHA KHANAM Political Science B
8 17/0305 AATIKA ASIF Political Science B
9 17/0313 KAJAL SINGHAL Political Science B

10 17/0406 SANDHYA Political Science B
11 17/0429 SRISHTI BHATTI Political Science B
12 17/0493 SHEFALI Political Science B
13 17/0536 SALONI Political Science B
14 17/0548 SHIWALI KUMARI Political Science B
15 17/0556 PRINCY Political Science B
16 17/0566 NEHA Political Science B
17 17/0602 PRAGATI Political Science B
18 17/0606 NEHA SINGH Political Science B
19 17/0614 NEETU YADAV Political Science B
20 17/0622 DEVKI SHARMA Political Science B
21 17/0631 ARIBA ULFAT Political Science B
22 17/0652 JIGYASA SHARMA Political Science B
23 17/0656 TINA LAMBA Political Science B
24 17/0696 SHALINI Political Science B
25 17/0697 CHITRA CHAUHAN Political Science B
26 17/0699 MEGHA SHARMA Political Science B
27 17/0703 DIPTI BERWANI Political Science B

28 17/0713
RUPAK RATTANMOJ 
PATHAK Political Science B

29 17/0715 IRAM JAHAN Political Science B
30 17/0741 SHIKHA Political Science B
31 17/0745 AASTHA SHARMA Political Science B
32 17/0746 AVANTIKA PAREEK Political Science B
33 17/0754 MAMTA Political Science B
34 17/0757 SIMRAN Political Science B
35 17/0761 MONIKA SHARMA Political Science B
36 17/0763 NISHI Political Science B
37 17/0765 KRITIKA GUPTA Political Science B
38 17/0821 NATASHA Political Science B
39 17/0823 DURGA DEVI Political Science B
40 17/0828 POOJA RANI Political Science B
41 17/0847 KRITIKA SINGH Political Science B
42 17/0848 CHETNA SAGAR Political Science B
43 17/0851 PRIYANKA Political Science B
44 17/0853 SWAPNIL SAGAR Political Science B
45 17/0866 KRITIKA SACHDEVA Political Science B
46 17/0871 POOJA YADAV Political Science B
47 17/0872 VARNI Political Science B
48 17/0875 HEENA DABAS Political Science B
49 17/0877 GEETANJALI Political Science B
50 17/0878 SAKSHI SHARMA Political Science B
51 17/0879 NIDHI TOMAR Political Science B
52 17/0898 SHIVANSHI RAJ Political Science B
53 17/0900 HIMANSHI SHARMA Political Science B



54 17/0903 SHAVI GUPTA Political Science B
55 17/0904 LEKHIKA GAUTAM Political Science B
56 17/1100 SHIVANI RAJ Political Science B
57 17/1480 HEENA Political Science B

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0019 SHIKHA SHARMA Political Science C
2 17/0037 HIMANSHI SHARMA Political Science C
3 17/0051 JYOTI SHARMA Political Science C
4 17/0213 BHAWNA Political Science C
5 17/0266 YASHIKA KHANDELWAL Political Science C
6 17/0364 SHRUTI Political Science C
7 17/0368 NUPUR ADHANA Political Science C
8 17/0369 KIRTI MITTALIA Political Science C
9 17/0370 KHUSHALI SRIVASTAVA Political Science C

10 17/0384 PINKI Political Science C
11 17/0424 AANCHAL CHHABRA Political Science C
12 17/0496 ANJALI Political Science C
13 17/0524 SRISHTI GARG Political Science C
14 17/0527 ISHA MITTAL Political Science C
15 17/0568 POOJA Political Science C
16 17/0569 MONIKA Political Science C
17 17/0581 MANISHA Political Science C
18 17/0586 RUCHIKA Political Science C
19 17/0608 SHANIYA PARVEEN Political Science C

20 17/0619 RUBY KUMARI RATHORE Political Science C
21 17/0620 YOGITA Political Science C
22 17/0628 PRIYA Political Science C
23 17/0694 PRATIMA Political Science C
24 17/0695 NEHA Political Science C
25 17/0701 YOGITA Political Science C
26 17/0718 ANTIMA Political Science C
27 17/0744 RAVEENA Political Science C
28 17/0789 NISHA Political Science C
29 17/0794 DIPINDER KAUR Political Science C
30 17/0824 KARISHMA Political Science C
31 17/0830 BHARTI Political Science C
32 17/0852 APOORVA SINGH Political Science C
33 17/0880 POOJA Political Science C
34 17/1151 SONALI Political Science C
35 17/1167 NEETU ANAND Political Science C
36 17/1221 SHILPA Political Science C
37 17/1225 DISHA GOGIA Political Science C
38 17/1226 SWASTI MAVI Political Science C
39 17/1228 MADHU Political Science C
40 17/1233 KIRAN Political Science C



41 17/1234 SANDHYA Political Science C
42 17/1237 ANJALI Political Science C
43 17/1319 SANGEETA DEVI Political Science C
44 17/1406 AASHIYA TABASSUM Political Science C
45 17/1589 PUJA KUMARI Political Science C
46 17/1590 POOJA KUMARI Political Science C
47 17/1591 NAMITA MINJ Political Science C
48 17/1592 SHIVANI Political Science C

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0001 GAYTRI ANEJA Computer Application

2 17/0022 ANJALI KUMARI Computer Application

3 17/0038 SHIVANI KUMARI Computer Application

4 17/0161 SIMRAN GOEL Computer Application

5 17/0167 KRITIKA BHATNAGAR Computer Application

6 17/0210 SANYA DANG Computer Application

7 17/0306 MAHEK CHAWLA Computer Application

8 17/0361 SRISHTI NARANG Computer Application

9 17/0407 MANJU DALAL Computer Application

10 17/0409 SIMRAN SIKRI Computer Application

11 17/0410 SHILPA MOL Computer Application

12 17/0428 SONAL PAREEK Computer Application

13 17/0495 V AISHWARIA Computer Application

14 17/0537 GARIMA SHARMA Computer Application

15 17/0550 SHRUTI TAYAL Computer Application

16 17/0559 SWATI Computer Application

17 17/0591 ANSHU CHAUDHARY Computer Application

18 17/0717 MUSKAN JINDAL Computer Application

19 17/0751 KARISHMA DANI Computer Application



20 17/0867 YASHVI KOHLI Computer Application

21 17/1031 ANKITA KUMARI Computer Application

22 17/1110 SHAIFFALI VATS Computer Application

23 17/1219 MANSI RAY Computer Application

24 17/1247 ESHITA KAMWAL Computer Application

25 17/1253 CHANDNI BI Computer Application

26 17/1256 RAVINA Computer Application

27 17/1364 AARTI SAINI Computer Application

28 17/1365 SANGEETA SINGH Computer Application

29 17/1366 HARSHITA SAINI Computer Application

30 17/1374 PREETI SHARMA Computer Application

31 17/1375 AMISHA SAINI Computer Application

32 17/1565 RAKSHITA Computer Application

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects

Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name GE

1 17/0006 NATASHA TYAGI Maths
2 17/0487 SAKSHI Maths
3 17/0551 SHRUTI Maths
4 17/0559 SWATI Maths
5 17/0591 ANSHU CHAUDHARY Maths
6 17/0717 MUSKAN JINDAL Maths
7 17/1034 ANCHAL JAIN Maths
8 17/1092 VARSHA GUPTA Maths
9 17/1110 SHAIFFALI VATS Maths

10 17/1219 MANSI RAY Maths
11 17/1253 CHANDNI BI Maths
12 17/1256 RAVINA Maths

B.A. (Prog.) III year ( 2019-2020) FOR Discipline Subjects



Sr. No.
College 
Rollno

Name Paper Name Section

1 17/0313 KAJAL SINGHAL Music
2 17/0622 DEVKI SHARMA Music
3 17/0697 CHITRA CHAUHAN Music
4 17/0699 MEGHA SHARMA Music
5 17/0703 DIPTI BERWANI Music
6 17/0724 NIKITA ARORA Music
7 17/0741 SHIKHA Music
8 17/0745 AASTHA SHARMA Music
9 17/0761 MONIKA SHARMA Music

10 17/0763 NISHI Music
11 17/0765 KRITIKA GUPTA Music
12 17/0823 DURGA DEVI Music
13 17/0832 KANISHKA KOHLI Music
14 17/0850 BHAIRAVI SHARMA Music
15 17/0851 PRIYANKA Music
16 17/0853 SWAPNIL SAGAR Music
17 17/0866 KRITIKA SACHDEVA Music
18 17/0870 RASHMI Music
19 17/0871 POOJA YADAV Music
20 17/0872 VARNI Music
21 17/0873 ASTHA SAXENA Music
22 17/0877 GEETANJALI Music
23 17/0878 SAKSHI SHARMA Music
24 17/0879 NIDHI TOMAR Music
25 17/0898 SHIVANSHI RAJ Music
26 17/0899 SHIVANI KATARIA Music
27 17/0903 SHAVI GUPTA Music
28 17/0929 VARSHA YADAV Music
29 17/0939 VANI AGGARWAL Music
30 17/0943 ANSHU Music
31 17/0985 MUSKAAN ARORA Music
32 17/0986 PARTHVI TYAGI Music
33 17/0991 SHAILJA VASHISTHA Music
34 17/0992 RAKHI SHUKLA Music
35 17/0994 RITU Music
36 17/1029 AYUSHI VIRMANI Music
37 17/1480 HEENA Music


